
Blossom Way - June 2020

06/01 - 06/30 Blossom Way

Total 17484

Peak Day Wed, 24 Jun (740)

Minimum Day Mon, 8 Jun (426)

Max Day of the Week Wednesday

Hourly Average 24

Daily Average 583

Ave. Workday Traffic 597

Ave. Weekend Traffic 545

Weekly Average 4080

Monthly Average 17739

% increase - last year -

% increase - last month -

Date Blossom Way

Mon, Jun 1, 2020 627

Tue, Jun 2, 2020 666

Wed, Jun 3, 2020 618

Thu, Jun 4, 2020 455

Fri, Jun 5, 2020 489

Sat, Jun 6, 2020 567

Sun, Jun 7, 2020 526

Mon, Jun 8, 2020 426

Tue, Jun 9, 2020 670

Wed, Jun 10, 2020 647

Thu, Jun 11, 2020 681

Fri, Jun 12, 2020 544

Sat, Jun 13, 2020 611

Sun, Jun 14, 2020 553

Mon, Jun 15, 2020 573

Tue, Jun 16, 2020 709

Wed, Jun 17, 2020 655

Thu, Jun 18, 2020 542

Fri, Jun 19, 2020 537

Sat, Jun 20, 2020 623

Sun, Jun 21, 2020 511

Mon, Jun 22, 2020 622

Tue, Jun 23, 2020 641

Wed, Jun 24, 2020 740

Thu, Jun 25, 2020 619

Fri, Jun 26, 2020 584

Sat, Jun 27, 2020 458

Sun, Jun 28, 2020 512

Mon, Jun 29, 2020 472

Tue, Jun 30, 2020 606
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